Embedded Angles,
Plates and Rails
For Concrete and
Masonry Construction
(800) 999-5099
This product line is only available from our western U.S. branches.
The expiration date of this document has been extended until 12/31/12.

•	 Contact Simpson Strong-Tie for fabrication of CAS/CAD to design specifications
OPTIONS:	Mitered Ends available for corner applications.
	 CAS – Ordering example:	CAS36M = both ends mitered at 45°
		  CAS36M1 = one end mitered at 45°
	 CAD – Ordering example:	CAD36-12M = both ends mitered at 45°
		  CAD36-12M1 = one end mitered at 45°
MATERIAL:	L-angle – ASTM A36
      		 Concrete anchors – ASTM A108
			   Deformed Bar – ASTM A496
FINISH:	None. Hot-dip galvanized available; specify HDG
INSTALLATION:
•	 Install on forms prior to concrete placement using 10d nails
(CAD: Field bend deformed bars to suit application).
•	 Welding galvanized steel may produce harmful fumes; follow proper
welding procedures and safety precautions. Welding should be in
accordance with AWS standards.
Mitered ends availableCAD
Concrete design
and reinf. per Designer
L3x3x3∕8 with
5∕8"x4" headed
concrete anchors
Corner Section
Concrete panel and
reinf. per Designer Plate sold separately
L3x3x3∕8" angle with ½" dia. weldable
deformed bar concrete anchors
Plan View at Wall Joint
Model No.
Angle
Length
(in)
Headed
Concrete
Anchors
CAS8 8 2
CAS12 12 2
CAS24 24 2
CAS36 36 3
CAS48 48 3
Model
Number
Angle
Length
(in)
Deformed-Bar Anchors
Quantity Length (in)
CAD8 8 2 12, 24, 36
CAD12 12 2 12, 24, 36
CAD24 24 2 12, 24, 36
CAD36 36 3 12, 24, 36
CAD48 48 3 12, 24, 36
1.	 All angles are 3" x 3" x 3⁄8" thick.
2.	 Other sizes available. Contact your Simpson Strong-Tie representative.
3.	 Hot-dip galvanized coating available.
This product line is only available from our western U.S. branches.
Embedded Angles, Plates and Rails for Concrete and Masonry Construction
JG/JGC Jamb Guard Embeds
7
F-